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Women / XG / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Poloskey2016
Rising Stars

9.525 9.550 9.4009.025 37.500
2 2 5T 2 1

1

Catherine Brant2017
Rising Stars

9.675 8.850 9.5509.350 37.425
1 8 1 1 2

2

Chase Finizio2012
Rising Stars

9.500 9.200 9.0759.100 36.875
3 5 3 5 3

3

Julia Weiss2011
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.250 9.000 9.3009.125 36.675
4 7 2 3 4

4

Callie Jordan2010
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.025 9.400 9.2508.700 36.375
7 3 6 4T 5T

5T

Sarah Griffin2019
Cats Jupiter

9.075 9.350 8.9259.025 36.375
6 4 5T 7 5T

5T

Jaelyn Levasque2014
Rising Stars

9.150 9.575 9.2508.325 36.300
5 1 7 4T 6

6

Jasmin Pukke2020
Cats Jupiter

8.900 9.100 9.0259.050 36.075
8 6 4 6 7

7
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